»» Fiber Optic Patch Cord

Armored Fiber Optic Patch cords used are designed for being used in harsh environment, in which the traditional
standard fiber optic patch cable can not fit and get good performance. The armored fiber optic patch cable is made
with special strong connectors and armored fiber optic cables, it can protect the cable from damage caused by twist
,pressure or rodent bite.

Features:

- Steel tape armored inside outer jacket

- SUS flexible armored tube keeps the fiber protected from damage

- Resisting the destroy caused by harsh environment & improper operation such as pull strength
- Pressing, bending, improper twisting and bite of ants or mice

- Secure transmission power to avoid additional attenuation

- Easy and quick for replacement, can be handled as an electric wire

- Telcordia GR-326-CORE Compliant

- RoHS Compliant
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Application:

- FTTH Solutions

- Subway

- Telecommunication

- Fast Ethernet & Data communication

- Optical Access and Network Equipment
- Outdoor millitary use in harsh enviroment Armored Pigtails, 4 core
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The structure of Armored Optic Cable Armored Patch Cord SM Simplex Armored Patch Cord SM Duplex

The Standard Jacket Color of Patch cord:

0S1
9/125

Order information:

FT-PCSPSP9SX3-1 SC/PC-SC/PC 9/125um Simplex 3.0mm 1M FT-PCSPSP5SX3-1 SC/PC-SC/PC 50/125um Simplex 3.0mm 1M
FT-PCSPTP9SX3-1 SC/PC-ST/PC 9/125um Simplex 3.0mm 1M FT-PCSPTP5SX3-1 SC/PC-ST/PC 50/125um Simplex 3.0mm 1M
FT-PCSPFP9SX3-1 SC/PC-FC/PC 9/125um Simplex 3.0mm 1M FT-PCSPFP5SX3-1 SC/PC-FC/PC 50/125um Simplex 3.0mm 1M
FT-PCSPLP9SX3-1 SC/PC-LC/PC 9/125um Simplex 3.0mm 1M FT-PCSPLP5SX3-1 SC/PC-LC/PC 50/125um Simplex 3.0mm 1M
FT-PCLPLP9DX3-1 LC/PC-LC/PC 9/125um Simplex 3.0mm 1M FT-PCLPLP5DX3-1 LC/PC-LC/PC 50/125um Simplex 3.0mm 1M
FT-PCLPTP9DX3-1 LC/PC-ST/PC 9/125um Simplex 3.0mm 1M FT-PCLPTP5DX3-1 LC/PC-ST/PC 50/125um Simplex 3.0mm 1M
FT-PCLPFP9DX3-1 LC/PC-FC/PC 9/125um Duplex 3.0mm 1M FT-PCLPFP5DX3-1 LC/PC-FC/PC 50/125um Duplex 3.0mm 1M
FT-PCLPMP9DX2-1 LC/PC-MTRJ/PC 8/125um Duplex 2.0mm 1M FT-PCLPMP5DX2-1 LC/PC-MTRJ/PC 50/125um Duplex 2.0mm 1M
FT-PCSPMP9DX2-1 SC/PC-MTRJ/PC 9/125um Duplex 2.0mm 1M FT-PCSPMP5DX2-1 SC/PC-MTRJ/PC 50/125um Duplex 2.0mm 1M
FT-PCTPMP9DX2-1 ST/PC-MTRJ/PC 9/125um Duplex 2.0mm 1M FT-PCTPMP5DX2-1 ST/PC-MTRJ/PC 50/125um Duplex 2.0mm 1M
FT-PCFPMP9DX2-1 FC/PC-MTRJ/PC 9/125um Duplex 2.0mm 1M FT-PCFPMP5DX2-1 FC/PC-MTRJ/PC 50/125um Duplex 2.0mm 1M
FT-PCMPMP9DX2-1 MRTJ/PC-MTRJ/PC 9/125um Duplex 2.0mm 1M FT-PCMPMP5DX2-1 MRTJ/PC-MTRJ/PC 50/125um Duplex 2.0mm1M
* Various connectors and length configuration as requested * Various connectors and length configuration as requested
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